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ACTUARIAL CONSULTANCIES – IRELAND 

 

CONSULTANCY ERM 
Family 

Law 

General 

Insurance 
Healthcare Investment 

Life 

Assurance 
Litigation Pensions 

Personal 

Financial 

advice 

Act on It Consulting Ltd, 

St Brigids Road Upper, Drumcondra, Dublin 9 

Contact:  Catherine McGrath  

e-mail:  actonit@consultant.com 
Phone:  +353 87 8260 874 

●     ●    

Acuvest Limited 

67 Merrion Square South, Dublin 2 

Contact: John Tuohy 

e-mail: johnt@acuvest.ie 
Phone: + 353 1 634 4510 

  ●  ● ●  ●  

Allied Risk Management 

13 Fitzwilliam Street Upper, Dublin 2 

Contact:  Dermot Marron 

e-mail: dermot.marron@alliedrisk.ie  

Phone:  +353 87 678 3305 

●  ●       

Aon Global Risk Consulting (Ireland) 

3rd Floor, The Metropolitan Building, James Joyce 

St, Dublin 1 

Contact:  Mark Malone 

e-mail:  mark.malone@aon.co.uk 
Phone:  +44 (0)20 7216 3354 

  ●       

Aon Hewitt 

Iveagh Court, 6 Harcourt Road, Dublin 2 

Phone: +353 1 418 9130  

Contact:  Kathy Murphy 

e-mail: katherine.murphy@aonhewitt.com 

    ●   ● ● 
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Brandon Actuarial & Software Solutions Ltd. 

Ladywell Hse, Balscadden, Ring Commons, Naul, 

Co. Dublin 

Phone: +353 1 841 7819 

     ●    

Joseph G. Byrne & Sons 

28 Dale Road, Kilmacud, Stillorgan, Co. Dublin 

Contact: John Byrne 

e-mail:  john@byrneactuary.com  

Phone: +353 1 288 1618 / +353 87 2028660 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Capita Life & Pensions Services (Ireland) Ltd. 

Montague House, Adelaide Road, Dublin 2 

Contact: John Landers/ Shane Barrett 

Email:john.landers@capita.ie/shane.barrett@capita.ie 

Phone: +353 86 6017776 

     ●    

Olga Daly 

Woodberry, Falls Road, Rathmichael, Co. Dublin 

e-mail: olgadaly@eircom.net 

Phone: +353 86 8067073 

 ●     ●   

Deloitte 

Deloitte & Touche House, Earlsfort Terrace 

Dublin 2 

Contact: Ciara Regan/Sinead Kiernan  

e-mail: cregan@deloitte.ie / sikiernan@deloitte.ie  

Phone: +353 1 4074856 / +353 1 417 2897 

●  ● ●  ●  ●  
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EY 

Harcourt Centre, Harcourt Street, Dublin 2 

Contact: James Maher 

e-mail: james.maher@ie.ey.com 

Phone: +353 221 2117 

●  ●  ● ●  ●  

Fitzgerald Actuarial Limited 

36 Maryville, Ballintemple, Cork 

Contact:  Michael Fitzgerald 

e-mail:  fitzgerald_actuarial@outlook.com 

Tel:  + 353 87 689 0175 

●     ●    

Invesco Ltd 

2 Sandford Business Centre, Burtonhall Road, 

Sandyford, D18 

Contact:  Frank Downey 

e-mail:  fdowney@invesco.ie 

Phone:  +353 1 294 7600 

 ●   ●  ● ● ● 

I.P.A. Consulting Ltd. 

11 Seacourt, St Gabriel's Road, Clontarf, Dublin 3 

Phone: +353 1 862 4704 

 ●   ●  ● ●  

Irish Life Corporate Business 

Lower Abbey St, Dublin 1 

Contact:  Patrick Needham 

e-mail:  patrick.needham@irishlife.ie 

Phone: +353 1 7042470 

    ●   ●  

James R. Kehoe & Co. Ltd 

Charlotte House, Charlemont Street, Dublin 2 

Phone: +353 1 298 8648 / +353 1 411 8248 

      ●   

KPMG 

1 Harbourmaster Place, IFSC, Dublin 1 

Contact: Brian Morrissey  

e-mail: brian.morrissey@kpmg.ie      

Phone: +353 1 410 1220 

●  ● ● ● ● ● ●  
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Lane Clark & Peacock Ireland 

Office 2, Grand Canal Wharf, South Docks Road, 

Dublin 4 

Contact:  Martin Haugh 

e-mail:  martin.haugh@lcpireland.com  

Phone: +353 1 6144393 

  ●  ● ●  ● ● 

Marian Keane Actuarial Consulting Ltd 

22 Chalfont Avenue, Malahide, Co Dublin 

Contact:  Marian Keane 

e-mail:  marian.keane@mkac.ie 

Phone:  +353 87 9673846 

●  ●       

Mazars 

Harcourt Centre, Block 3, Harcourt Road 

Dublin 2 

Contact: Dermot O’Hara 

e-mail: dohara@mazars.ie 

Phone: +353 1 5125551 

●  ● ●  ●    

McElvaney Consultants Limited 

31 Newbridge Avenue, Sandymount, Dublin 4 

Contact: Joe McElvaney 

e-mail: joemcelvaney@mcec.ie    

Phone: +353 1 669 7654 / +353 87 2533 423 

 ●   ●  ● ●  

Mercer  

Charlotte House, Charlemont Street, Dublin 2 

Contact: Mark Browne 

e-mail: mark.browne@mercer.com 

Phone: +353 1 603 9700 

   ● ●   ● ● 

Milliman 

7 Grand Canal, Grand Canal Street Lower 

Dublin 2  

Contact: Michael Culligan 

e-mail: Michael.culligan@milliman.com  

Phone: +353 1 647 5900 

●  ● ●  ●    
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O’Mahony Actuarial & Pensions Legal Services 

Sunglin, Hainault Road, Foxrock, Dublin 18 

Contact:  Michael O’Mahony 

e-mail:  maomahony@eircom.net 

Phone: +353 1 289 3103 

 ●    ● ● ●  

PricewaterhouseCoopers 

One Spencer Dock, North Wall Quay, Dublin 1 

Contact:  Munro O’Dwyer 

e-mail:  munro.odwyer@ie.pwc.com  

Phone: +353 1 792 8708 

 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

 

RiskEvolved Ltd 

The Black&White Building, 74 Rivington Street, 

EC2A 3AY, London 

Contact:  Edward Maguire 

e-mail: edward.maguire@riskevolved.co.uk 

Phone: +353 87 9377793 

●  ●  ● ●   

 

Segrave-Daly & Lynch Ltd. 

9 Corrig Avenue, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin 

Phone: +353 1 280 5883 

 ●     ●  

 

Willis Towers Watson 

Trinity Point, 10-11 Leinster St South, Dublin 2 

Elm Park, Merrion Road, Dublin 4. 

Contact: Gavin Howlin 

Email: gavin.howlin@willistowerswatson.com 

Phone: +353 1 639 6488 / +353 86 851 1983 

  ● ● ● ●  ● 

 

Trident Consulting  

300A Cathedral Court, New Street, Dublin 8 

Contact:  John O’Connell 

Phone:  +353 1 485 3885  / +353 87 855 9040 

 ●   ●  ● ● ● 

Wellesley Investments & Pensions Ltd 

Four Michael Street, Limerick 

Contact: Ashley Mangan 

Email: amangan@wellesley.ie 

Phone: +353 6121 4214 

●    ●   ● ● 
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